Contents

Acknowledgements

List of Tables

List of Abbreviations

Map of German Southwest Africa

Chapter One

Chapter Two

Chapter Three

Chapter Four

Chapter Five

Chapter Six
Bibliography

Index

German Southwest Africa: An Introduction

The Settlement of the Southwest:
A Settler Colony in Search of Model Colonisers

‘White Negroes, Dark Skinned Europeans’:
Marriage, Citizenship and the
Categorisation of People

Hans Grimm and the Process of ‘Verkafferung’:
Racial Consciousness, the Woman Colonist, and
the Degenerated White Settler in German
Colonial Thought

Afrikaner Settlement and the Process of
Normalisation: Administrative Policies of

Inclusion and Exclusion

Conclusions

9

13

15

49

95

147

187

229

245

259



