Contents

Acknowledgen	nents	7
List of Tables		9
List of Abbreviations		11
Map of German Southwest Africa		13
Chapter One	German Southwest Africa: An Introduction	15
Chapter Two	The Settlement of the Southwest: A Settler Colony in Search of Model Colonisers	49
Chapter Three	'White Negroes, Dark Skinned Europeans': Marriage, Citizenship and the Categorisation of People	95
Chapter Four	Hans Grimm and the Process of 'Verkafferung': Racial Consciousness, the Woman Colonist, and the Degenerated White Settler in German Colonial Thought	147
Chapter Five	Afrikaner Settlement and the Process of Normalisation: Administrative Policies of Inclusion and Exclusion	187
Chapter Six	Conclusions	229
Bibliography		245
Index		259